Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Hamilton - (219291) - Warley Wasps SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.96
2:28.80
2:30.01
2:30.50
2:30.58
2:32.05
2:34.52
2:35.59
2:35.86
2:36.07
2:37.15
2:38.24
2:39.57
2:40.14
2:40.60
2:42.30
2:44.83
2:54.08
2:57.98
2:58.90
3:01.75
3:02.66
3:03.10
3:03.45
3:06.35

3:06.51
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WA Pts

415
399
390
386
385
374
357
349
348
346
339
332
324
320
318
308
294
249
233
230
219
216
214
213
203
203

Round

H
H

Date

07/02/16
15/03/15
25/10/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
10/03/13
26/10/13
09/03/14
25/11/12
06/10/12
06/01/13
14/10/12
09/12/12
11/03/12
31/03/12
12/05/12
08/01/12
11/12/11
09/01/11
15/10/11
23/01/10
16/10/10
28/03/10
21/11/09
10/01/10
25/04/10
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Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Stourbridge Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Worcester County Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Championships

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier

Worcester County Championships
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Champs
Worcestershire County Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Hereford Target Meet

Cimivlacidan Al Alamnan

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Goucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Stourbridge
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Various
Wolverhampton
Wombourne
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton

Hereford
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Club Swam Under Level

Warley Wasps 2
Warley Wasps 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3

Cimnitat
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©.U0.00 cuc
3:07.89 198
3:11.46 187
3:11.54 187
3:30.77 140

3:36.81 129

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:26.96 415
2:28.80 399
2:30.01 390
2:35.59 349

2:34.52 357

2:30.50 386
2:30.58 385
2:32.05 374
2:37.15 339
2:39.57 324
2:35.86 348
2:38.24 332
2:36.07 346
2:42.30 308
2:40.60 318
2:40.14 320
2:44.83 294

2:54.08 249

2:58.90 230
2:57.98 233
3:02.66 216
3:06.51 203
3:03.10 214
3:01.75 219
3:06.35 203
3:03.45 213
3:06.65 202
3:11.46 187
3:07.89 198
3:11.54 187
3:30.77 140
3:36.81 129
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Round
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111100
10/05/09
04/07/09
29/03/09
25/10/08
09/03/08

Date

07/02/16
15/03/15
25/10/14
09/03/14
26/10/13
05/10/13
27/04/13
10/03/13
06/01/13
09/12/12
25/11/12
14/10/12
06/10/12
12/05/12
31/03/12
11/03/12
08/01/12
11/12/11
15/10/11
09/01/11
16/10/10
25/04/10
28/03/10
23/01/10
10/01/10
21/11/09
17/10/09
04/07/09
10/05/09
29/03/09
25/10/08
09/03/08

Survnuye viuw cridinips
Haden Hill Annual open
Boldmere Water Carnival
Worcester County Champs
Worcester 12th Open Meet

Worcester County Champs

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Stourbridge Club Championships
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
Stourbridge Club Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Champs

Hereford Target Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Boldmere Open Meet

Stourbridge Club champs

Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Annual open

Worcester County Champs

Worcester 12th Open Meet

Worcester County Champs
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Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Goucester
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Various
Wolverhampton
Wombourne
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wombourne
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Wolverhampton

Pag§2/2

Swurvnuye

Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warley Wasps 2
Warley Wasps 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
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